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1046

975

MALSR

HIRL Rwys 14-32, 5R-23L and 5L-23R

REIL Rwy 32

TDZ/CL Rwys 5L, 23R and 23L

TDZE 855

36°06'N-79°56'W

20366

CLNC DEL

121.75128.55

GND CON
GREENSBORO APP CON

121.9  348.6

GREENSBORO TOWER
124.35  269.225 (250°-049°)

(050°-249°) 119.1   290.325126.6    327.075

LNAV only.

2500 direct JEVEN and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

GP 3.00°

2046

2021

1851

1548

1448

1127

1088

D-ATIS

LPV       DA

VNAV

LNAV/

LNAV  MDA

200 (200-   )1
2

1
2

1
2

485 (500-   )1
2

3
4

1700-2

guidance required during simultaneous operations.

NA during simultaneous operations. Use of FD or AP providing RNAV track 

authorized with ILS or LOC RWY 23L, ILS RWY 23L CAT (II). LNAV procedure 

or above 47°C (116°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Simultaneous approach 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) 

APP CRS
CH

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 9000
855
926

1341

Orig-D  26MAR20
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oPT
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C
774 (800-2   )

1
4
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1700-2

774 (800-2   )

1
2
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 72).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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